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Connecting the Community
Partnerships help Folsom Parks & Recreation provide community events and enrichment programs for all ages. 
They also help support the Andy Morin Sports Complex, Steve Miklos Aquatic Center, The Gallery at 48 Natoma, the 
Folsom Senior Center and Public Art Center, The CAVE Teen Centers, and the Folsom City Zoo Sanctuary. Enhance 
our community and show your support with an annual (12-month) partnership of your choice.

Folsom Parks & Recreation
Partnership Opportunities

CONTACT US DON’T MISS OUT ON AN INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY! 
Contact Frankie Nelson at 916-461-6614 (fnelson@folsom.ca.us) or 
Jeri Karges at 916-461-6616 (jkarges@folsom.ca.us)—and let’s make 
great things happen together!

Partner with 
us to create 
a custom 
collaboration 
that delivers 
value and 
rewards all  
year long. 
Reach out today!

mailto:fnelson%40folsom.ca.us?subject=
mailto:jkarges%40folsom.ca.us?subject=


PAGE 2 OF 5

Community Partnership Opportunities

PREMIER

$7,500
•	 Logo on partner banner at all events
•	 Logo on Festival of Eggs program
•	 Logo branding at Wild Nights & Holiday Lights
•	 10-Passes to Wild Nights & Holiday Lights
•	 Emcee recognition at all events
•	 Speaking opportunity at events
•	 Vendor booth at Parks and Rec events
•	 Discounted entries to Mayor’s Cup
•	 4-Free Mayor’s Cup Player Spots
•	 Name/logo in fall issue of Park and Rec Guide (34k+ issues printed)
•	 Social media recognition
•	 3-Social media ads
•	 Custom Brick at the Steve Miklos Aquatic Center
•	 Name/Logo on Adopt-A-Trail sign

TITLE

$5,000
•	 Logo on partner banner at all events
•	 Logo on Festival of Eggs program
•	 8-Passes to Wild Nights & Holiday Lights
•	 Emcee recognition at all events
•	 Speaking opportunity at events
•	 Vendor booth at Parks and Rec events
•	 Discounted entries to Mayor’s Cup
•	 2-Free Mayor’s Cup Player Spots
•	 Name/logo in fall issue of Park and Rec Guide (34k+ issues printed)
•	 Social media recognition
•	 2-Social media ads
•	 Custom Brick at the Steve Miklos Aquatic Center

SUPPORTING

$2,500
•	 Name on partner banner at all events
•	 Name on Festival of Eggs program
•	 4-Passes to Wild Nights & Holiday Lights
•	 Emcee recognition at all events
•	 Vendor booth at Parks and Rec events
•	 Name/logo in fall issue of Park and Rec Guide (34k+ issues printed)
•	 Social media recognition
•	 1-Social media ad
•	 Custom Brick at the Steve Miklos Aquatic Center

CONTRIBUTING

$1,500
•	 Name on partner banner at all events
•	 Name on Festival of Eggs program
•	 2-Passes to Wild Nights & Holiday Lights
•	 Emcee recognition at all events
•	 Vendor booth at Parks and Rec events
•	 Name/logo in fall issue of Park and Rec Guide (34k+ issues printed)
•	 Social media recognition

The City of Folsom Parks & Recreation Department reserves the right to review and approve or deny any partnerships.
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Logo Branded Opportunities
All Logo Branded Opportunities are for a 1 year display unless otherwise noted 
or for special events

EXHIBIT SPONSOR (4 AVAILABLE)
	❍ $1,200: Plaque at Folsom City Zoo Sanctuary animal exhibit with  
QR code link to your business

BATTING CAGE SPONSOR
	❍ $2,500: $2,500: Logo and QR code on a sign at Andy Morin Sports 
Complex batting cages OR bleacher signs at Lembi Park (8), Livermore 
Park (6), and Kemp Park (4)

FACILITY SIGNBOARDS
	❍ $2,500: Festival of Eggs, Family Movie Night, Bark ‘n’ Splash Bash, 
Halloween Spooktacular, Howl-O-Ween, Wild Nights and Holiday Lights, 
Andy Morin Sports Complex, Steve Miklos Aquatic Center, Lembi Park 
pickleball courts and snack bar, and Summer of Music concerts (4)

BRANDED PHOTO BOOTH
	❍ $1,000: One of the following: Festival of Eggs, Family Movie Night,  
Bark ‘n’ Splash Bash, Halloween Spooktacular, or Howl-O-Ween

FACILITY BANNER
	❍ $1,500: 4’ x 8’ banner on indoor soccer field at the Andy Morin  
Sports Complex (Note: 3-year display also available at discounted price)

	❍ $1,500: 4’ x 8’ banner at the 50-meter pool at the Steve Miklos  
Aquatic Center  (1 available)  

	❍ $1,000: 4’ x 8’ banner at the Poolside Cafe snack bar at the Steve 
Miklos Aquatic Center (1 available)  

	❍ $1,000: 4’ x 8’ banner at the activity pool at the Steve Miklos  
Aquatic Center (1 available) *

AQUATIC CENTER CLOSED CIRCUIT RADIO AD
	❍ $1,000: Radio ad transmitted over closed circuit radio at the  
Steve Miklos Aquatic Center. Ad to run 3 times per hour from May 
through September and during special events.*

*Discount pricing available for aquatic center banner and radio ad combination.

EVENTS •	 Festival Of Eggs (3K–5K attendees) 

•	 Summer of Music (3K–5K attendees)

•	 Family Movie Night (1K+ attendees) 

•	 Bark n’ Splash (200–500 attendees) 

•	 Swim with the Pumpkins (1K–2K attendees)

•	 Wild Howl-O-Ween (1K–2K attendees)

•	 Wild Nights & Holiday Lights (10K+ attendees)

The City of Folsom Parks & Recreation Department reserves the right to review and approve or deny any partnerships.
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Special Event Opportunities

Mayor’s Cup Invitational 
Golf Tournament
10% off Mayor’s Cup sponsorships for Community Partners. 
Commit by February 28 for this exclusive offer! 

TEE SPONSOR
	❍ $1,500: Includes two free players and name on 		
sign at hole

DRAWING PRIZE SPONSOR
	❍ $1,200: Includes two free players and name on 
prize display table at event

SNACK SPONSOR
	❍ $1,250: Includes two free players and logo on 
snack items

GAME SPONSOR
	❍ $1,500: Includes two free players and name on 
sign at specified hole where games are played 
(Discount if you staff the game hole–$1,250)

LUNCH SPONSOR
	❍ $2,250: Includes four free players and recognition 
sign with logo at food trucks and tables

SWAG ITEMS (OPTIONS WILL FOLLOW)
	❍ $2,250: Includes two free players and logo printed 
on a swag item

PREMIUM SWAG ITEMS (OPTIONS WILL FOLLOW)
	❍ $2,750: Includes four free players and logo printed 
on a premium swag item

Family Movie Night at the 
Steve Miklos Aquatic Center
PRESENTING PARTNER: $5,000

	❍ Prominent logo on banner/poster in 2 kiosk displays 
at the Aquatic Center (30 days prior to the event)

	❍ Event poster featuring your business with your 
logo and QR code linking to your website at the 
Steve Miklos Aquatic Center and the Andy Morin 
Sports Complex (30 days prior to the event)

	❍ Professional PA announcement to be played at 
the Aquatic Center once every hour promoting 
the event and thanking your business as the 
Presenting Partner (30 days prior to the event)

	❍ Custom brick at the Steve Miklos Aquatic Center

	❍ Logo and name recognition on all print advertising 
materials created for the event

...and more!

MOVIE PARTNER: $2,500
	❍ Logo on banner/poster in 2 kiosk displays at the 
Aquatic Center (30 days prior to the event)

	❍ Logo and name recognition on all print advertising 
materials created for the event

	❍ Professional PA announcement to be played at 
Aquatic Center once every hour promoting event 
as Free Family Event and thanking your business as 
a Movie Partner (30 days prior to the event)

...and more!

The City of Folsom Parks & Recreation Department reserves the right to review and approve or deny any partnerships.
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Folsom Parks & Recreation Partnership Agreement
CONTACT INFORMATION:

Your Name: 

Business Name: 

Phone:    Email: 

SELECT YOUR COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP PACKAGE
❍ Contributing: $1,500	 ❍   Supporting: $2,500 ❍ Title: $5,000 ❍ Premier: $7,500

LOGO BRANDED OPPORTUNITIES
❍ Exhibit Sponsor at Zoo: $1,200
❍ Batting Cage Sponsor: $2,500
❍ Facility Signboards: $2,500
❍ Logo-Branded Photo Booth: $1,000 each

❍ Festival of Eggs
❍ Family Movie Night
❍ Bark N’ Splash Bash
❍ Halloween Spooktacular
❍ Howl-O-Ween

❍ Facility Banner: $1,500
❍ Sports Complex
❍ Aquatic Center (50 Meter Pool)

❍ Facility Banner: $1,000
❍ Aquatic Center: Poolside Cafe
❍ Aquatic Center: Activity Pool
❍ Skate Park
❍ Bike Park

❍ Aquatic Center Closed Circuit Radio Ad: $1,000

SPECIAL EVENT OPPORTUNITIES
(10% off Mayor’s Cup sponsorships for Community Partners. 
Commit by February 28 for this exclusive offer! )

❍ Mayor’s Cup Invitational Golf Tournament
❍ Tee Sponsor: $1,500
❍ Drawing Prize Sponsor: $1,200
❍ Snack Sponsor: $1,250
❍ Game Sponsor: $1,500
❍ Lunch Sponsor: $2,250
❍ Swag Items: $2,250
❍ Premium Swag Items: $2,750

❍ Movie Night at the Steve Miklos Aquatic Center
❍ Presenting Partner: $5,000
❍ Movie Partner: $2,500

QUESTIONS
Contact Frankie Nelson at 916-461-6614 (fnelson@folsom.ca.us) or Jeri Karges at 916-461-6616 (jkarges@folsom.ca.us)

Note: A receipt will be sent to you after your payment has been processed. Refunds or reimbursements for sponsorship, 
cancellation of event(s), and rain-out of event(s) will not be honored by Folsom Parks & Recreation.

PAYMENT METHOD
❍ Check

Make checks payable to:
City of Folsom P&R Sponsorships
Attention: Jeri Karges
50 Natoma Street
Folsom, CA 95630

❍ Credit Card

Card Holder Name:

Card Number: 

	 Expires: 

	 CVC:    Zip Code: 

	 Signature: 

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY
❍ Festival of Eggs (D00013)
❍ Summer of Music (D00027)
❍ Family Movie Night (D00105)
❍ Bark N Splash (D00028
❍ Spooktacular (D00086)
❍ Howl-O-Ween (D00067)
❍ WNHL (D00020)
❍ Sports (D00036)
❍ Aquatics (D00076)
❍ Mayor’s Cup (D00016)
❍ P&R General Partnerships (D00012)

Please note that if you choose to pay by credit card, a non-refundable 
3% transaction fee will be applied to the total amount of each credit 
card or debit card payment. This fee is paid directly to a third-party 
vendor and is not retained by the City of Folsom.

mailto:fnelson%40folsom.ca.us?subject=
mailto:jkarges%40folsom.ca.us?subject=
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